
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Annual Rate Card 
2023 

 

Advertisement Location Item Rate Per Item  
(not including HST) 

Ennismore Community Centre 4 x 8 Wallboard 
8 x 16 Wallboard 

$530.45 
$1060.90 

Ennismore Community Centre Olympia Decal $328.59 

Ennismore Community Centre In Ice Logos 
Maximum Six (6)  
Ads per arena 

$530.45 

 
Ennismore Community Centre 

Rink Boards $530.45 
(replacement  
costs associated) 

Lakefield Marina Outdoor  
Map Board 
16.75  x 7 

$168.71 

 

• Any advertising at the Lakefield-Smith Community Centre is done through 
the Lakefield Junior C, George Ripoll 705-872-2249 
george.ripoll@nbpcd.com. 

• Design, production and taxes are not included in the above rates. 

• Board maintenance costs are not included in the above rates. 

• 5% multi-year discount and 5% bundling discounts available. 
 
 
For more information, please contact the Parks & Recreation Department at  
705-292-9507 extension 243 or email recreation@selwyntownship.ca.   
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